

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2021-138(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
SPL 1	1.00	no.	Project Billboard	5,500.00	5,500.00		
SPL 2	1.70	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	24,053.04	40,890.16		
I.	2.00	unit	Spring Box 1 & 2	43,273.48	86,546.95		
II	18.90	cu.m.	Reservoir	12,587.22	237,898.45		
III	1,920.00	mtr.	Pipelines	246.52	473,312.50		
IV	17.00	unit	Communal Faucets	3,216.84	54,686.36		
V	1.00	unit	Rehauling of Construction Materials (from dropsite to jobsite)	41,419.70	41,419.70		
VI	1,200.00	m.	Trench Excavation and Backfilling	21.57	25,887.31		
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		966,141.43		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Improvement of Potable Water System
Place of Delivery: Brgy. Sta. Ana, Tibiao, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**